STOCK NO. - DESCRIPTION,

H.1453 Fuel Pump Barrel

H.1l454 Fuel Pump Plunger

D.2655 Control Valve de

D.2657 Adaptor for Delivery V.Plug 1.
H.1455 Control Valve b 95
D.2660 Nut for Control V. Spri 1.
D.2666 Copper '"asher for Barre 1.
614 Wekher for Control V. Guide 1.
D.2667 Joint Ring for Barrel 1.
D.3084 Joint Ring for Control V. Guide 4.
8023 Split Pin for Nut : ) 98
H.1456 Plate for Plunger Spring 1,
H.1460 Fuel Pump Spring 1.
H.1479 Comtrol V. Spring 1.
D.2660 Nut for Control V. Spring 1.

8o 5 Ap e )
Olydraug 1140



H.2520

wma m zmwr a‘t “3_’ 4e
;,,, et m

Piston Pin




1 Set of Lloyds Speres for Short Voyeges..

STOCK NO. DESCRIPTION <UANTITY PER SET.
H.1928 Cylinder Head Studs 10,
7456 Nuts for Studs 10,
H.598 Bolts for Large End 2
H.593 Nuts for Bolts 2
H.518 7/8™ Studs for liain Bearing(F/W. End) 2.
H.717 7/8" Studs for Main Bearing (Inter,) 2.
H.519 1.1/8" Studs for Main Bearing (Scav., End) 2.
7561 7/8" Castle Nuts for Studs 2e
H.520 7/8" Nuts for Studs (FW. End) B
7563 1.1/8" Castle Nuts for Studs 2.
H.1060 Flywheel Coupling Bolts 8.
7578 Slotted Nuts for Bolts . 8.
EE AR S-for-Inferdie-S08 L
———Jllts-for-Bolts

H.1983 Air Compr. L.P. Suction Valve 1
H.1312 Air Compr, LP; Delivery Valve : 1.
H,1877 Air Compr, H.P. Suction Valve |

H.1320 A0r Compr. H.P. Delivery Valve : l’-,

ar—t

Uﬂ“



S ds g for short Vi CE]

STOCK NO. DESCRIPTI ON QUANTITY PER SET.
H.1339 Air Compr. L.P. Piston Ring 4,
H.1328 Air Compr. H.P. Piston Ring 3.
H.841 Wiater Pump Valve 2.
H.842 Plunger Rubber 2.
H.1le71 Plunger Rubber -

Sprayer Pipes 1 set.
6802 5/16" Studs 8.
6806 3/8" Studs 1z2.
6812 7/16" Studs 1z,
6816 1/2" Studs 6.
6829 - /8" Studs 1z,
6850 3/4" Studs 6.
7448 6/16" Studs 6o

7449 3/8" Nuts 24.

£,
l’\ e L









